POLARIZATION DEPENDENT LOSS METER
Features:
•   Fast PDL measurement (< 1sec)
•   Insensitive to external power drift
•   Very low variation in internal loss (<0.003dB)
•   Wide wavelength range operability
•   Swept wavelength capability
•   High resolution

3 Higher input power available upon request.
4 Standard product comes with a North American power cord.  Other power cords are available as accessories
Ordering Example For Standard Parts:
A North American Optical Passive component R&D facility wants to measure the PDL dependency versus wavelength of Fiber Bragg Gratings
across the C-band. We assume they are using their own tunable optical source. They need to order these following parts:
Bar Code Part Number Description
13377 PDL-100-333-1250/1650-9/125-S Polarization Dependent Loss Meter with Ultra FC/PC receptacles for wavelengths from
1250nm to 1650nm
8136 SMJ-3U3U-1300/1550-9/125-3-1 Ultra FC/PC to Ultra FC/PC, 9/125um singlemode jumper 1300/1550nm fiber, 3mm OD
PVC jacketed, 1 meter long
Questionnaire For Custom Parts:
1. What is the output power of your source?
2. What is the PDL range suitable for your application?
3. Do you plan to test PDL dependency versus wavelength?
4. What type of connector do you need?
5. What is the dynamic range you require?
Note:1Detector receptacle is replaceable.
Ordering Information For Custom Parts:
Polarization Dependent Loss Meter:    PDL-100-33X-1250/1650-9/125-S
X1 = Receptacle Code for detector:
3= Standard, Super, Ultra NTT-
FC/PC Receptacle
3A= Angled NTT- FC/PC
SC=SC
SCA=Angled SC
8= AT&T-ST
2.5U= Universal Receptacle
MU= MU type connector
LC= LC type connector
OZ Optics welcomes the opportunity to provide custom designed products to meet your application needs.  As with most manufacturers,
customized products do take additional effort so please expect some differences in the pricing compared to our standard parts list. In particular,
we will need additional time to prepare a comprehensive quotation, and lead times will be longer than normal.  In most cases non-recurring
engineering (NRE) charges, lot charges, and a 1 piece minimum order will be necessary.  These points will be carefully explained in your
quotation, so your decision will be as well-informed as possible.  We strongly recommend buying our standard products.
2
(ES) Equipements Scientifiques SA - Département Optique & Télécoms - 127 rue de Buzenval BP 26 - 92380 Garches
Tél. 01 47 95 99 90 - Fax. 01 47 01 16 22 - e-mail: opt@es-france.com - Site Web: www.es-france.com
Ordering Examples For Custom Parts:
A customer in France needs to measure the PDL of their fixed attenuators, which are terminated with SC connectors.  They already have a
source, and FC/PC patchcord, and an SC to SC sleeve through adaptor.  They need to order the following parts:
Bar Code Part Number Description
none PDL-100-33SC-1250/1650-9/125-S Polarization Dependent Loss Meter with SC detector receptacle for 1250nm to
1650nm wavelengths
2737 Power Cord - Europe Power cord for European 4mm round pin plug
8472 SMJ-3SSC-1300/1550-9/125-3-1 Patchcord super FC/PC to super SC, 9/125um Singlemode1300/1550 fiber,
3mm OD PVC jacket, 1mm long.
Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs):
Q: How does your PDL meter measure polarization dependent losses?
A: The PDL is measured by  generating random states of polarization at the input of the device under test (DUT) over the scan time. A detector
circuit measures the maximum change in the loss over the scan time. This method is described in fiber optic test procedure FOTP-157
(TIA/EIA-455-157)
Q: What kind of light source is required for use with the PDL meter?
A: The PDL meter must be connected to an external light source.  This gives the user the flexibility to select what ever wavelength he wants.  The
source should have a degree of polarization (DOP) of more than 70%.  A source with a lower DOP can be used, but the number of samples